Trusted for Quality, Reliability and Accurate
Performance at an Affordable Price
Description
Dynisco's Echo™ Series of melt pressure sensors offer quality
performance and value for plastic processing utilizing standard
configurations and pressure ranges. Echo sensors are designed
to meet customer requirements by providing a combination
of economic value and performance for general extrusion

TCK = Thermocouple K-type with 3 inch flex
RTD = PT100 RTD
Ordering Guide
Snout Length
S06 = 6 inch (15.2 cm)
S09 = 9 inch (22.9 cm)
S12 = 12 inch (30.4 cm)
Trusted for Quality, Reliability and Accurate Performance at an Affordable Price
ECHO-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-N
Output
MV3 = 3.33mV/V
MA4 = 4-20mA
VT1 = 0-10 V
VT5 = 0-5V
Process Connection
UNF = 1/2-20 UNF
Pressure Range
R17 =  1.5M psi; 100Kg/cm2 100 Bar; 10MPa
R20 = 3M psi; 200Kg/cm2 200 Bar; 20MPa
R21 = 5M psi; 350Kg/cm2 350 Bar; 35MPa
R22 = 7.5M psi; 500Kg/cm2 500 Bar; 50MPa
R23 = 10M psi; 700Kg/cm2 700 Bar; 70MPa
Electrical Connection
6PN = 6 pin connector
HIR = Hirschmann Connector
Units of Measure
PSI = PSI
BAR = Bar
KG2 = Kg/cm2
MPA = MPa
Flexible Length ±10% Nominal
NFL = No Flex Length
F18 = 18 inches (45.7 cm)
*F18 is only offered with S06 snout
length
Thermocouple
NTR = No Thermocouple or RTD
TCJ = Thermocouple J-type with 3 inch flex
TCK = Thermocouple K-type with 3 inch flex
RTD = PT100 RTD
Snout Length
S06 = 6 inch (15.2 cm)
S12 = 12 inch (30.4 cm)
*S12 is only offered with NFL
flexible length
Mercury
NaK
Dimensions
©2019. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice. This product was manufactured in Malaysia
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSECHO 0319
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819